
2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 123 28 JUL 2018 - 17:59 Women's 400m Freestyle Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 23 

Record Splits Name CLUB Code Location Date
WR 3:56.46 LEDECKY Katie USA Rio (BRA) 7 AUG 201657.05 1:57.11 2:57.62

AR 3:56.46 LEDECKY Katie USA Rio (BRA) 7 AUG 201657.05 1:57.11 2:57.62

US 3:57.94 LEDECKY Katie USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 17 MAY 201857.07 1:57.70 2:58.15

CR 3:58.44 LEDECKY Katie USA Indianapolis,IN (USA) 30 JUN 201757.39 1:57.57 2:58.25

WJ 3:58.37 LEDECKY Katie USA Gold Coast (AUS) 23 AUG 201457.87 1:58.30 2:58.74

Name CLUB Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

LEDECKY Katie STAN4 3:59.091 0.70
50m  (1) 27.39

29.51
100m  (1) 56.90

29.86
150m  (1) 1:26.76

30.18
200m  (1) 1:56.94

30.37
250m  (1) 2:27.31

30.85
300m  (1) 2:58.16

30.64
350m  (1) 3:28.80

30.29
SMITH Leah FORD5 4:02.212 3.120.70

50m  (2) 28.10
29.91

100m  (2) 58.01
30.48

150m  (2) 1:28.49
30.74

200m  (2) 1:59.23
31.04

250m  (2) 2:30.27
31.02

300m  (2) 3:01.29
30.97

350m  (2) 3:32.26
29.95

ANDERSON Haley TROJ2 4:07.213 8.120.80
50m  (6) 29.02

31.24
100m  (7) 1:00.26

31.51
150m  (7) 1:31.77

31.62
200m  (7) 2:03.39

31.04
250m  (6) 2:34.43

31.26
300m  (4) 3:05.69

31.02
350m  (3) 3:36.71

30.50
MEITZ Kaersten BA7 4:07.604 8.510.82

50m  (8) 29.48
30.62

100m  (6) 1:00.10
31.42

150m  (6) 1:31.52
31.26

200m  (5) 2:02.78
31.40

250m  (=3) 2:34.18
31.28

300m  (3) 3:05.46
31.41

350m  (4) 3:36.87
30.73

SCHMIDT Sierra MICH3 4:08.985 9.890.76
50m  (4) 28.89

31.02
100m  (5) 59.91

31.36
150m  (5) 1:31.27

31.54
200m  (6) 2:02.81

31.50
250m  (5) 2:34.31

31.47
300m  (5) 3:05.78

31.72
350m  (5) 3:37.50

31.48
FRERIKS Geena KYA1 4:09.046 9.950.73

50m  (7) 29.10
31.65

100m  (8) 1:00.75
31.47

150m  (8) 1:32.22
31.99

200m  (8) 2:04.21
31.31

250m  (8) 2:35.52
31.66

300m  (8) 3:07.18
31.60

350m  (7) 3:38.78
30.26

FLICKINGER Hali ABSC6 4:10.427 11.330.68
50m  (5) 28.95

30.69
100m  (4) 59.64

31.52
150m  (4) 1:31.16

31.46
200m  (4) 2:02.62

31.56
250m  (=3) 2:34.18

31.89
300m  (6) 3:06.07

32.51
350m  (6) 3:38.58

31.84
JACOBSEN Kirsten FORD8 4:11.148 12.050.79

50m  (3) 28.54
30.72

100m  (3) 59.26
31.48

150m  (3) 1:30.74
31.80

200m  (3) 2:02.54
31.96

250m  (7) 2:34.50
32.28

300m  (7) 3:06.78
32.49

350m  (8) 3:39.27
31.87

Name CLUB Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

SCHMITT Allison FORK3 4:08.461 0.74
50m  (2) 29.20

31.76
100m  (=2) 1:00.96

31.98
150m  (2) 1:32.94

31.47
200m  (2) 2:04.41

30.84
250m  (1) 2:35.25

30.64
300m  (1) 3:05.89

31.26
350m  (1) 3:37.15

31.31
DRABOT Katie STAN6 4:08.962 0.500.76

50m  (3) 29.25
31.75

100m  (4) 1:01.00
32.15

150m  (3) 1:33.15
31.95

200m  (3) 2:05.10
30.77

250m  (2) 2:35.87
30.82

300m  (2) 3:06.69
31.15

350m  (2) 3:37.84
31.12

TUGGLE Claire CLOV4 4:10.623 2.160.73
50m  (1) 29.19

31.43
100m  (1) 1:00.62

31.66
150m  (1) 1:32.28

32.01
200m  (1) 2:04.29

31.62
250m  (3) 2:35.91

31.59
300m  (3) 3:07.50

31.44
350m  (3) 3:38.94

31.68
BYRNES Megan STAN2 4:11.014 2.550.80

50m  (6) 29.70
31.84

100m  (7) 1:01.54
31.74

150m  (6) 1:33.28
32.22

200m  (6) 2:05.50
31.49

250m  (4) 2:36.99
31.84

300m  (4) 3:08.83
31.35

350m  (4) 3:40.18
30.83

NUNAN Amanda TNAQ7 4:11.585 3.120.84
50m  (7) 29.74

31.43
100m  (6) 1:01.17

32.10
150m  (5) 1:33.27

31.95
200m  (4) 2:05.22

31.96
250m  (5) 2:37.18

31.66
300m  (5) 3:08.84

31.98
350m  (5) 3:40.82

30.76
FORDE Brooke STAN8 4:11.936 3.470.70

50m  (5) 29.52
31.44

100m  (=2) 1:00.96
32.20

150m  (4) 1:33.16
32.08

200m  (5) 2:05.24
32.10

250m  (6) 2:37.34
31.78

300m  (6) 3:09.12
31.85

350m  (6) 3:40.97
30.96

JERNBERG Cassy SSTY1 4:13.247 4.780.72
50m  (8) 30.05

32.32
100m  (8) 1:02.37

32.01
150m  (8) 1:34.38

32.31
200m  (8) 2:06.69

31.81
250m  (8) 2:38.50

32.01
300m  (8) 3:10.51

31.54
350m  (7) 3:42.05

31.19
AULT Taylor RMDA5 4:13.408 4.940.70

50m  (4) 29.34
31.78

100m  (5) 1:01.12
32.47

150m  (7) 1:33.59
32.19

200m  (7) 2:05.78
32.11

250m  (7) 2:37.89
31.94

300m  (7) 3:09.83
32.29

350m  (8) 3:42.12
31.28
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships
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Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 23 

Name CLUB Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

LANING Erica FORK6 4:11.571 0.79
50m  (5) 29.69

31.27
100m  (2) 1:00.96

31.93
150m  (3) 1:32.89

31.87
200m  (3) 2:04.76

31.95
250m  (2) 2:36.71

32.11
300m  (2) 3:08.82

31.89
350m  (2) 3:40.71

30.86
MADDEN Paige CAV2 4:11.882 0.310.73

50m  (3) 29.46
31.57

100m  (3) 1:01.03
31.50

150m  (2) 1:32.53
31.89

200m  (1) 2:04.42
31.91

250m  (1) 2:36.33
32.10

300m  (1) 3:08.43
31.78

350m  (1) 3:40.21
31.67

YELLE Haley AGS3 4:12.263 0.690.75
50m  (4) 29.62

31.52
100m  (4) 1:01.14

32.01
150m  (4) 1:33.15

32.22
200m  (5) 2:05.37

31.81
250m  (5) 2:37.18

32.02
300m  (4) 3:09.20

31.98
350m  (4) 3:41.18

31.08
MANN Becca UN-034 4:12.624 1.050.80

50m  (6) 30.03
31.49

100m  (6) 1:01.52
31.74

150m  (5) 1:33.26
31.84

200m  (4) 2:05.10
31.97

250m  (4) 2:37.07
32.12

300m  (3) 3:09.19
31.97

350m  (3) 3:41.16
31.46

DENIGAN Mariah CLPR7 4:14.715 3.140.65
50m  (7) 30.23

31.93
100m  (7) 1:02.16

32.29
150m  (7) 1:34.45

32.16
200m  (7) 2:06.61

32.08
250m  (7) 2:38.69

32.41
300m  (6) 3:11.10

32.44
350m  (6) 3:43.54

31.17
RASMUS Claire AGS1 4:14.986 3.410.66

50m  (2) 29.31
32.10

100m  (5) 1:01.41
32.21

150m  (6) 1:33.62
32.55

200m  (6) 2:06.17
32.39

250m  (6) 2:38.56
32.55

300m  (7) 3:11.11
32.72

350m  (7) 3:43.83
31.15

TRAVIS Chase NCAP8 4:15.027 3.450.81
50m  (8) 30.34

32.36
100m  (8) 1:02.70

32.16
150m  (8) 1:34.86

32.42
200m  (8) 2:07.28

32.21
250m  (8) 2:39.49

32.55
300m  (8) 3:12.04

32.61
350m  (8) 3:44.65

30.37
NEIDIGH Ashley MVN5 4:16.848 5.270.76

50m  (1) 29.24
31.35

100m  (1) 1:00.59
31.81

150m  (1) 1:32.40
32.16

200m  (2) 2:04.56
32.19

250m  (3) 2:36.75
33.10

300m  (5) 3:09.85
33.60

350m  (5) 3:43.45
33.39

Name CLUB Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

SIMS Kaitlynn MAC5 4:13.531 0.78
50m  (3) 29.33

31.42
100m  (2) 1:00.75

31.97
150m  (2) 1:32.72

32.26
200m  (1) 2:04.98

32.22
250m  (1) 2:37.20

31.81
300m  (1) 3:09.01

32.62
350m  (1) 3:41.63

31.90
McMAHON Kensey BSS4 4:13.612 0.080.77

50m  (2) 29.24
31.42

100m  (1) 1:00.66
31.94

150m  (1) 1:32.60
32.46

200m  (2) 2:05.06
32.52

250m  (2) 2:37.58
32.64

300m  (2) 3:10.22
32.55

350m  (2) 3:42.77
30.84

MULL Lola MMA2 4:15.423 1.890.61
50m  (4) 29.56

32.46
100m  (7) 1:02.02

32.35
150m  (7) 1:34.37

33.10
200m  (8) 2:07.47

32.03
250m  (6) 2:39.50

32.79
300m  (5) 3:12.29

31.83
350m  (4) 3:44.12

31.30
HETZER Emily OCCS6 4:15.574 2.040.83

50m  (6) 29.72
31.63

100m  (3) 1:01.35
32.20

150m  (3) 1:33.55
32.50

200m  (3) 2:06.05
32.38

250m  (3) 2:38.43
32.59

300m  (3) 3:11.02
32.50

350m  (3) 3:43.52
32.05

NORDIN Emma FORK8 4:18.005 4.470.73
50m  (8) 30.05

32.20
100m  (8) 1:02.25

32.07
150m  (5) 1:34.32

32.16
200m  (4) 2:06.48

32.65
250m  (4) 2:39.13

33.12
300m  (4) 3:12.25

33.65
350m  (7) 3:45.90

32.10
RONGIONE Isabella TROJ7 4:18.196 4.660.68

50m  (7) 29.85
32.11

100m  (6) 1:01.96
32.42

150m  (8) 1:34.38
32.41

200m  (5) 2:06.79
32.59

250m  (5) 2:39.38
33.41

300m  (7) 3:12.79
33.04

350m  (5) 3:45.83
32.36

HECKMAN Miranda PLS3 4:18.737 5.200.75
50m  (1) 29.18

32.29
100m  (4) 1:01.47

32.53
150m  (4) 1:34.00

32.89
200m  (6) 2:06.89

32.67
250m  (7) 2:39.56

33.02
300m  (6) 3:12.58

33.29
350m  (6) 3:45.87

32.86
STROUSE Ashley SAC1 4:18.768 5.230.77

50m  (5) 29.60
32.16

100m  (5) 1:01.76
32.58

150m  (6) 1:34.34
32.94

200m  (7) 2:07.28
33.21

250m  (8) 2:40.49
32.96

300m  (8) 3:13.45
33.18

350m  (8) 3:46.63
32.13

Legend:
AR CR R.T. USAmerican Record Championship Record Reaction Time US Open Record
WJ WRWorld Junior Record World Record
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 124 28 JUL 2018 - 18:15 Men's 400m Freestyle Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 24 

Record Splits Name CLUB Code Location Date
WR 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200954.42 1:51.02 2:47.17

AR 3:42.78 JENSEN Larsen USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.86 1:51.91 2:48.07

US 3:43.53 JENSEN Larsen USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 200854.67 1:51.14 2:47.52

CR 3:43.53 JENSEN Larsen USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 200854.67 1:51.14 2:47.52

WJ 3:44.60 HORTON Mack AUS Brisbane (AUS) 1 APR 201453.35 1:50.26 2:47.72

Name CLUB Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

GROTHE Zane MVN4 3:46.531 0.68
50m  (2) 26.32

28.58
100m  (2) 54.90

28.91
150m  (1) 1:23.81

29.16
200m  (2) 1:52.97

28.79
250m  (1) 2:21.76

29.05
300m  (1) 2:50.81

28.20
350m  (1) 3:19.01

27.52
SHOULTS Grant STAN5 3:46.902 0.370.62

50m  (1) 26.02
28.83

100m  (1) 54.85
29.06

150m  (2) 1:23.91
29.13

200m  (3) 1:53.04
28.96

250m  (2) 2:22.00
28.86

300m  (2) 2:50.86
28.79

350m  (2) 3:19.65
27.25

WIESER Chris DART6 3:48.923 2.390.63
50m  (4) 26.77

28.95
100m  (4) 55.72

29.19
150m  (4) 1:24.91

29.32
200m  (4) 1:54.23

29.02
250m  (4) 2:23.25

29.43
300m  (4) 2:52.68

28.70
350m  (4) 3:21.38

27.54
YEADON Zach AAAA8 3:49.094 2.560.77

50m  (3) 26.71
28.36

100m  (3) 55.07
28.93

150m  (3) 1:24.00
28.81

200m  (1) 1:52.81
29.26

250m  (3) 2:22.07
29.22

300m  (3) 2:51.29
29.17

350m  (3) 3:20.46
28.63

FREEMAN Trey BAY2 3:49.905 3.370.70
50m  (5) 26.81

29.14
100m  (7) 55.95

29.26
150m  (6) 1:25.21

29.59
200m  (5) 1:54.80

29.27
250m  (5) 2:24.07

29.32
300m  (5) 2:53.39

28.69
350m  (5) 3:22.08

27.82
ABRUZZO Andrew PWAC3 3:50.046 3.510.77

50m  (6) 26.91
28.87

100m  (5) 55.78
29.32

150m  (5) 1:25.10
29.79

200m  (7) 1:54.89
29.77

250m  (7) 2:24.66
28.96

300m  (6) 2:53.62
28.93

350m  (6) 3:22.55
27.49

SWEETSER True STAN7 3:51.987 5.450.68
50m  (7) 27.08

28.82
100m  (6) 55.90

29.56
150m  (7) 1:25.46

29.38
200m  (6) 1:54.84

29.57
250m  (6) 2:24.41

29.47
300m  (7) 2:53.88

29.60
350m  (7) 3:23.48

28.50
LAWLESS Ben PEAK1 3:52.018 5.480.65

50m  (8) 27.87
29.40

100m  (8) 57.27
29.54

150m  (8) 1:26.81
29.41

200m  (8) 1:56.22
29.53

250m  (8) 2:25.75
29.27

300m  (8) 2:55.02
28.68

350m  (8) 3:23.70
28.31

Name CLUB Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

D'ARRIGO Mitch GSC3 3:49.881 0.70
50m  (3) 26.40

28.49
100m  (3) 54.89

28.78
150m  (3) 1:23.67

28.98
200m  (2) 1:52.65

29.06
250m  (1) 2:21.71

29.27
300m  (1) 2:50.98

29.22
350m  (1) 3:20.20

29.68
CALLAN Patrick TAC4 3:50.262 0.380.69

50m  (2) 26.23
28.54

100m  (2) 54.77
28.74

150m  (2) 1:23.51
29.39

200m  (3) 1:52.90
29.56

250m  (3) 2:22.46
29.71

300m  (2) 2:52.17
29.52

350m  (2) 3:21.69
28.57

LEVANT Jack NTN5 3:52.013 2.130.71
50m  (1) 25.94

28.27
100m  (1) 54.21

28.90
150m  (1) 1:23.11

29.38
200m  (1) 1:52.49

29.84
250m  (2) 2:22.33

30.28
300m  (3) 2:52.61

29.80
350m  (3) 3:22.41

29.60
HOUCK Logan SAND8 3:52.534 2.650.63

50m  (8) 27.13
29.30

100m  (8) 56.43
29.84

150m  (7) 1:26.27
29.49

200m  (6) 1:55.76
29.89

250m  (6) 2:25.65
29.10

300m  (6) 2:54.75
29.36

350m  (4) 3:24.11
28.42

SMITH Kieran RAC1 3:52.765 2.880.74
50m  (4) 26.41

29.57
100m  (4) 55.98

29.63
150m  (5) 1:25.61

29.55
200m  (5) 1:55.16

29.78
250m  (5) 2:24.94

29.73
300m  (5) 2:54.67

29.92
350m  (6) 3:24.59

28.17
LITHERLAND Kevin DYNA7 3:53.136 3.250.68

50m  (7) 26.96
29.21

100m  (7) 56.17
29.85

150m  (6) 1:26.02
29.83

200m  (7) 1:55.85
29.87

250m  (7) 2:25.72
29.63

300m  (7) 2:55.35
29.42

350m  (7) 3:24.77
28.36

GRIESHOP Sean CAL2 3:53.347 3.460.66
50m  (6) 26.92

29.11
100m  (5) 56.03

29.40
150m  (4) 1:25.43

29.46
200m  (4) 1:54.89

29.57
250m  (4) 2:24.46

30.06
300m  (4) 2:54.52

29.92
350m  (5) 3:24.44

28.90
SIEFERT Hank KYA6 3:57.558 7.670.73

50m  (5) 26.79
29.26

100m  (6) 56.05
30.43

150m  (8) 1:26.48
30.87

200m  (8) 1:57.35
30.01

250m  (8) 2:27.36
30.86

300m  (8) 2:58.22
29.32

350m  (8) 3:27.54
30.01
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EVENT NUMBER 24 

Name CLUB Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

STONE Lane UN-042 3:51.511 0.74
50m  (2) 26.78

29.08
100m  (=2) 55.86

29.31
150m  (2) 1:25.17

29.65
200m  (2) 1:54.82

29.28
250m  (2) 2:24.10

29.66
300m  (2) 2:53.76

29.18
350m  (1) 3:22.94

28.57
FAIL Brooks FORD4 3:52.242 0.730.72

50m  (=6) 27.43
29.47

100m  (7) 56.90
29.69

150m  (8) 1:26.59
29.88

200m  (7) 1:56.47
29.75

250m  (6) 2:26.22
29.64

300m  (6) 2:55.86
28.91

350m  (3) 3:24.77
27.47

KNOWLES Eric DR5 3:53.133 1.620.71
50m  (1) 26.40

28.60
100m  (1) 55.00

29.38
150m  (1) 1:24.38

29.87
200m  (1) 1:54.25

29.41
250m  (1) 2:23.66

29.78
300m  (1) 2:53.44

30.18
350m  (2) 3:23.62

29.51
HOTCHKISS Logan UCSB8 3:53.644 2.130.73

50m  (=6) 27.43
29.06

100m  (5) 56.49
29.61

150m  (4) 1:26.10
29.87

200m  (4) 1:55.97
29.61

250m  (4) 2:25.58
29.69

300m  (3) 2:55.27
29.70

350m  (4) 3:24.97
28.67

McDOWELL Nicholas BA3 3:54.215 2.700.72
50m  (8) 27.74

29.25
100m  (8) 56.99

29.50
150m  (6) 1:26.49

29.97
200m  (6) 1:56.46

29.87
250m  (7) 2:26.33

29.95
300m  (7) 2:56.28

29.25
350m  (5) 3:25.53

28.68
BRESETTE Liam UN-027 3:54.676 3.160.62

50m  (5) 27.11
29.15

100m  (4) 56.26
29.95

150m  (5) 1:26.21
30.06

200m  (5) 1:56.27
29.68

250m  (5) 2:25.95
29.84

300m  (5) 2:55.79
29.83

350m  (6) 3:25.62
29.05

HIGGINS Walker TNAQ6 3:55.677 4.160.68
50m  (3) 26.79

29.07
100m  (=2) 55.86

29.59
150m  (3) 1:25.45

30.10
200m  (3) 1:55.55

29.92
250m  (3) 2:25.47

30.07
300m  (4) 2:55.54

30.39
350m  (7) 3:25.93

29.74
ERLENMEYER Danny WOLF1 3:58.068 6.550.69

50m  (4) 27.01
29.59

100m  (6) 56.60
29.91

150m  (7) 1:26.51
29.98

200m  (8) 1:56.49
30.29

250m  (8) 2:26.78
30.49

300m  (8) 2:57.27
30.89

350m  (8) 3:28.16
29.90

Name CLUB Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

MAGAHEY Jake SA5 3:51.381 0.73
50m  (3) 27.23

29.32
100m  (3) 56.55

29.27
150m  (3) 1:25.82

29.67
200m  (=3) 1:55.49

29.20
250m  (3) 2:24.69

29.12
300m  (2) 2:53.81

29.29
350m  (2) 3:23.10

28.28
ROSE Dare SCAR2 3:51.412 0.030.67

50m  (1) 26.33
28.74

100m  (1) 55.07
29.10

150m  (1) 1:24.17
29.67

200m  (1) 1:53.84
29.55

250m  (1) 2:23.39
30.06

300m  (1) 2:53.45
30.02

350m  (3) 3:23.47
27.94

DANT Ross YSST3 3:51.853 0.470.63
50m  (5) 27.25

29.23
100m  (2) 56.48

29.26
150m  (2) 1:25.74

29.75
200m  (=3) 1:55.49

29.33
250m  (4) 2:24.82

29.17
300m  (3) 2:53.99

29.00
350m  (1) 3:22.99

28.86
CALVILLO Mikey AAAA4 3:55.564 4.180.71

50m  (4) 27.24
29.33

100m  (4) 56.57
29.28

150m  (4) 1:25.85
29.47

200m  (2) 1:55.32
29.32

250m  (2) 2:24.64
29.93

300m  (4) 2:54.57
30.50

350m  (4) 3:25.07
30.49

HILL Julian GSC6 3:55.765 4.380.66
50m  (6) 27.31

29.32
100m  (6) 56.63

29.86
150m  (5) 1:26.49

29.94
200m  (5) 1:56.43

29.86
250m  (5) 2:26.29

29.82
300m  (5) 2:56.11

30.26
350m  (5) 3:26.37

29.39
BARAO Will ABF7 3:57.186 5.800.75

50m  (7) 27.58
29.50

100m  (7) 57.08
30.01

150m  (7) 1:27.09
30.32

200m  (7) 1:57.41
28.98

250m  (6) 2:26.39
30.34

300m  (6) 2:56.73
30.68

350m  (6) 3:27.41
29.77

REED Greg ABSC8 3:57.477 6.090.71
50m  (8) 28.10

30.09
100m  (8) 58.19

30.40
150m  (8) 1:28.59

29.97
200m  (8) 1:58.56

30.00
250m  (8) 2:28.56

30.08
300m  (8) 2:58.64

30.00
350m  (7) 3:28.64

28.83
HEASLEY Ethan HEAT1 3:58.858 7.470.76

50m  (2) 27.03
29.57

100m  (5) 56.60
30.23

150m  (6) 1:26.83
30.25

200m  (6) 1:57.08
30.04

250m  (7) 2:27.12
30.41

300m  (7) 2:57.53
31.17

350m  (8) 3:28.70
30.15

Legend:
AR CR R.T. USAmerican Record Championship Record Reaction Time US Open Record
WJ WRWorld Junior Record World Record
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 125 28 JUL 2018 - 18:37 Women's 100m Breaststroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 25 

Record Split Name CLUB Code Location Date
WR 1:04.13 29.80 KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
AR 1:04.13 29.80 KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
US 1:04.45 29.80 HARDY Jessica USA Federal Way, WA (USA) 7 AUG 2009
CR 1:04.95 30.15 KING Lilly USA Indianapolis,IN (USA) 30 JUN 2017
WJ 1:05.39 30.48 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

KING Lilly IU3 1:05.361 (1) 30.320.68
35.04

MEILI Katie NYAC6 1:06.192 0.83(3) 30.850.64
35.34

SUMRALL Micah GOLD5 1:06.343 0.98(5) 31.430.72
34.91

HANNIS Molly TNAQ4 1:06.364 1.00(2) 30.630.70
35.73

LARSON Breeja NYAC2 1:07.805 2.44(6) 31.580.72
36.22

CANETA Jorie AGS8 1:07.826 2.46(8) 32.060.69
35.76

WEISS Emily CARD7 1:07.997 2.63(4) 31.390.70
36.60

SCOTT Riley MP1 1:08.248 2.88(7) 31.760.70
36.48

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

TUCKER Miranda MICH5 1:08.101 (3) 31.930.65
36.17

BARTEL Zoe FAST3 1:08.142 0.04(1) 31.550.70
36.59

BERNHARDT Rachel GAME4 1:08.393 0.29(2) 31.920.71
36.47

LAZOR Annie MVN6 1:08.74=4 0.64(7) 32.370.75
36.37

HARTMAN Zoie CROW2 1:08.74=4 0.64(4) 31.970.77
36.77

KOZELSKY Lindsey UOFM7 1:09.096 0.99(6) 32.140.70
36.95

MATHEWS Janessa OSSC1 1:09.107 1.00(5) 32.080.67
37.02

ZHAO Grace STAN8 1:09.738 1.63(8) 32.830.74
36.90

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 125 28 JUL 2018 - 18:37 Women's 100m Breaststroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 25 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

ARENS Abby MOR3 1:08.911 (4) 32.540.66
36.37

RAAB Allie NAC5 1:08.972 0.06(1) 32.420.68
36.55

KEATING Anna MACH8 1:09.823 0.91(6) 32.920.72
36.90

GRESSER Hanna OSU2 1:09.884 0.97(3) 32.460.71
37.42

WILLIAMS Kim STAN1 1:09.955 1.04(7) 33.000.77
36.95

SCHILLINGER Marie-Claire RICE6 1:10.006 1.09(2) 32.440.64
37.56

JAMES Lauren UOFL7 1:10.157 1.24(8) 33.070.71
37.08

ANDERSON Olivia AQJT4 1:10.368 1.45(5) 32.700.70
37.66

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

RAJIC Ema UN-026 1:10.071 (2) 32.760.73
37.31

DOUGLASS Kate CPAC3 1:10.112 0.04(4) 33.090.74
37.02

CHRISTENSEN Kaki CPAC5 1:10.153 0.08(1) 32.620.76
37.53

GOETTLER Laura LESD4 1:10.774 0.70(3) 33.020.68
37.75

NELSON Ella NAC7 1:10.795 0.72(5) 33.440.68
37.35

POWERS Kylie UN-022 1:10.936 0.86(7) 33.670.71
37.26

WHEELER Kaylee CARD1 1:11.207 1.13(6) 33.610.65
37.59

LOOZE Mackenzie IST8 1:11.708 1.63(8) 34.140.74
37.56

Legend:
AR CR R.T. USAmerican Record Championship Record Reaction Time US Open Record
WJ WRWorld Junior Record World Record
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 126 28 JUL 2018 - 18:47 Men's 100m Breaststroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 26 

Record Split Name CLUB Code Location Date
WR 57.13 26.61 PEATY Adam GBR Rio (BRA) 7 AUG 2016
AR 58.64 27.41 CORDES Kevin UN-03 Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 2017
US 58.74 27.63 CORDES Kevin UN-03 Indianapolis,IN (USA) 30 JUN 2017
CR 58.74 27.63 CORDES Kevin UN-03 Indianapolis,IN (USA) 30 JUN 2017
WJ 59.01 27.48 MARTINENGHI Nicolo ITA Indianapolis,IN (USA) 23 AUG 2017

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

ANDREW Michael RPC5 59.381 (5) 27.670.70
31.71

WILSON Andrew TXLA4 59.432 0.05(2) 27.540.60
31.89

NOWICKI Devon MLA2 59.483 0.10(1) 27.210.65
32.27

CORDES Kevin UN-031 59.724 0.34(4) 27.640.68
32.08

MILLER Cody SAND6 59.775 0.39(6) 27.950.64
31.82

FINK Nic ABSC3 1:00.126 0.74(3) 27.600.71
32.52

PRENOT Josh CAL7 1:00.427 1.04(7) 28.390.65
32.03

LICON Will TXLA8 1:00.538 1.15(8) 28.420.70
32.11

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

HOPPE Connor CAL6 1:00.531 (1) 28.010.68
32.52

WHITLEY Reece PCAC4 1:00.93=2 0.40(2) 28.100.73
32.83

FINNERTY Ian IU5 1:00.93=2 0.40(3) 28.180.66
32.75

FISCHER Brandon LAC1 1:01.204 0.67(5) 28.470.69
32.73

McHUGH Conner UOFM7 1:01.355 0.82(4) 28.360.73
32.99

McHUGH Max UN-012 1:01.366 0.83(6) 28.730.71
32.63

TYBUR Jonathan AGS3 1:01.377 0.84(7) 28.770.70
32.60

KATIS Chuck UN-048 1:01.828 1.29(8) 29.210.71
32.61

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 126 28 JUL 2018 - 18:47 Men's 100m Breaststroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 26 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

BABINET Jeremy MICH6 1:01.581 (3) 28.920.78
32.66

O'BRIEN Jordan UMIZ5 1:01.762 0.18(1) 28.660.79
33.10

ROY Daniel STAN3 1:01.863 0.28(8) 29.460.66
32.40

HICKS Caleb UMIZ4 1:02.144 0.56(6) 29.070.71
33.07

DANIELS Joseph TXLA2 1:02.295 0.71(7) 29.110.62
33.18

BACKES Zane TRA1 1:02.436 0.85(=4) 29.010.73
33.42

MONTAGUE Jacob MICH8 1:02.727 1.14(=4) 29.010.68
33.71

SAND Carson CAL7 1:03.148 1.56(2) 28.750.76
34.39

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

CONNERY Tim MAC3 1:02.121 (3) 29.330.69
32.79

SCHEINFELD Charles NTA4 1:02.152 0.03(1) 28.970.65
33.18

FOSTER Jake RAYS5 1:02.693 0.57(2) 29.110.71
33.58

POUCH AJ TRA6 1:02.764 0.64(6) 29.920.71
32.84

LOUSER Jason LIAC1 1:03.335 1.21(4) 29.620.73
33.71

DEGRADO Paul BSS8 1:03.426 1.30(7) 30.090.70
33.33

DANG Ethan KING7 1:03.747 1.62(5) 29.880.63
33.86

BORNSTEIN AJ RAC2 DSQ

Legend:
AR CR R.T. USAmerican Record Championship Record Reaction Time US Open Record
WJ WRWorld Junior Record World Record
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 127 28 JUL 2018 - 19:03 Women's 100m Backstroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 27 

Record Split Name CLUB Code Location Date
WR 58.10 28.51 MASSE Kylie Jacqueline CAN Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
AR 58.33 28.82 FRANKLIN Missy USA Omaha, NE (USA) 27 JUN 2012
US 58.57 28.51 BAKER Kathleen TE Indianapolis,IN (USA) 30 JUN 2017
CR 58.57 28.51 BAKER Kathleen TE Indianapolis,IN (USA) 30 JUN 2017
WJ 59.09 28.87 SMITH Regan RIPT Irvine, CA (USA) 28 JUL 2018

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

BAKER Kathleen TE3 58.001 WR(1) 27.900.56
30.10

SMOLIGA Olivia ABSC6 58.752 0.75(3) 28.540.66
30.21

SMITH Regan RIPT4 58.833 0.83 WJ(2) 28.530.50
30.30

BACON Phoebe NCAP5 59.304 1.30(6) 28.990.60
30.31

BERKOFF Katharine MAC8 59.775 1.77(5) 28.87-0.71
30.90

HAAN Elise NCS2 1:00.086 2.08(7) 29.240.68
30.84

DELOOF Ali CW1 1:00.137 2.13(4) 28.690.62
31.44

BRATTON Lisa AGS7 1:00.558 2.55(8) 29.800.59
30.75

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

STADDEN Isabelle AQJT5 1:00.071 (4) 29.360.63
30.71

BILQUIST Amy CAL4 1:00.402 0.33(5) 29.410.64
30.99

ADAMS Claire CSC3 1:00.583 0.51(3) 29.320.63
31.26

NORDMANN Lucie MAC2 1:00.624 0.55(1) 29.050.59
31.57

SEIDT Asia KYA6 1:00.735 0.66(7) 29.570.58
31.16

BLOVAD Keaton CAL1 1:01.056 0.98(2) 29.230.60
31.82

ALEXANDER Bridgette KYA8 1:01.237 1.16(8) 29.960.62
31.27

NELSON Beata WA7 1:01.608 1.53(6) 29.540.63
32.06

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 127 28 JUL 2018 - 19:03 Women's 100m Backstroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 27 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

ARIOLA Grace BNY5 1:00.941 (4) 29.770.56
31.17

VOSS Erin STAN2 1:01.472 0.53(8) 30.390.69
31.08

BROOKS Caitlin GSC6 1:01.593 0.65(2) 29.720.53
31.87

STEWART Kendyl TE4 1:01.664 0.72(1) 29.550.65
32.11

CRUSH Annabel LAK3 1:01.715 0.77(3) 29.760.63
31.95

WHITE Rhyan WFFM7 1:01.736 0.79(5) 29.910.55
31.82

DELOOF Catie MICH1 1:02.037 1.09(6) 30.120.53
31.91

MUZZY Emma GATR8 1:02.638 1.69(7) 30.310.70
32.32

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

HOOK Charlotte TAC6 1:02.121 (3) 30.240.57
31.88

ALONS Kylee FAST5 1:02.422 0.30(1) 29.840.64
32.58

LARSON Sinclair MAC7 1:02.443 0.32(7) 30.910.65
31.53

NEWMAN Mara LOSC1 1:02.494 0.37(4) 30.480.62
32.01

ATKINSON Emma GAAC3 1:02.875 0.75(2) 30.230.64
32.64

ULETT Rye DYNA8 1:03.166 1.04(6) 30.690.61
32.47

SPITZ Ayla NOVA2 1:03.217 1.09(5) 30.510.67
32.70

CRISERA Alexandra CITI4 DSQ0.49

Legend:
AR CR R.T. USAmerican Record Championship Record Reaction Time US Open Record
WJ WRWorld Junior Record World Record
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 128 28 JUL 2018 - 19:13 Men's 100m Backstroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 28 

Record Split Name CLUB Code Location Date
WR 51.85 25.13 MURPHY Ryan CAL Rio (BRA) 13 AUG 2016
AR 51.85 25.13 MURPHY Ryan CAL Rio (BRA) 13 AUG 2016
US 51.94 25.35 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 8 JUL 2009
CR 51.94 25.35 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 8 JUL 2009
WJ 52.97 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Moscow (RUS) 23 APR 2018

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

MURPHY Ryan CAL5 52.511 (1) 25.150.49
27.36

GREVERS Matt FORD4 52.552 0.04(2) 25.200.60
27.35

RESS Justin NCS3 53.263 0.75(3) 25.610.59
27.65

MEFFORD Bryce CAL7 53.844 1.33(5) 26.010.51
27.83

PEBLEY Jacob CAL2 54.055 1.54(6) 26.180.59
27.87

KATZ Austin TXLA8 54.066 1.55(7) 26.240.52
27.82

CARR Daniel CAL6 54.277 1.76(4) 25.780.53
28.49

FARRIS Dean HARV1 54.558 2.04(8) 26.340.58
28.21

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

STEWART Coleman NCS3 54.031 (3) 26.490.56
27.54

ALEXANDER Nick UMIZ5 54.342 0.31(2) 26.370.53
27.97

ALBIERO Nicolas UOFL4 54.453 0.42(4) 26.530.54
27.92

CASAS Shaine AGS2 54.514 0.48(1) 26.130.54
28.38

REILMAN Joey TNAQ6 54.685 0.65(5) 26.660.59
28.02

STUART Hennessey NCS8 55.546 1.51(8) 27.130.49
28.41

GARCIA Matthew TNAQ7 55.617 1.58(6) 26.920.54
28.69

KALISZAK Luke BAMA1 55.678 1.64(7) 27.010.56
28.66

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Phillips 66 National Championships

25 - 29 July

Event 128 28 JUL 2018 - 19:13 Men's 100m Backstroke Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 28 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

STAKA Chris ACSC3 54.801 (4) 26.970.59
27.83

BOHMAN Bryce L4A5 55.422 0.62(=6) 27.040.66
28.38

FOSTER Carson RAYS1 55.603 0.80(2) 26.850.54
28.75

NOGUEIRA Douglas UCSB6 55.754 0.95(3) 26.860.55
28.89

ARTMANN Josh UN-012 55.795 0.99(1) 26.840.53
28.95

STEELE Jacob IU7 55.816 1.01(8) 27.050.58
28.76

ST GEORGE Max DUKE8 55.957 1.15(5) 27.020.59
28.93

BEACH Clark QSTS4 56.568 1.76(=6) 27.040.55
29.52

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

BORATTO Alex PCAC5 55.761 (1) 27.030.57
28.73

LASCO Destin PVA4 56.112 0.35(5) 27.360.59
28.75

STOFFLE Aidan SUMM3 56.203 0.44(=2) 27.170.55
29.03

DOLAN Jack RSCA1 56.694 0.93(8) 27.580.62
29.11

LARSON Peter EDI2 56.725 0.96(4) 27.340.54
29.38

HARDER Ethan BAC7 56.816 1.05(7) 27.570.55
29.24

DAHLGREN Jack AQJT8 57.027 1.26(6) 27.560.57
29.46

CHANEY Adam RAYS6 57.508 1.74(=2) 27.170.56
30.33

Legend:
AR CR R.T. USAmerican Record Championship Record Reaction Time US Open Record
WJ WRWorld Junior Record World Record
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